
MUST BE REGISTERED IN THE TEEN PROGRAM IN ORDER
TO PARTICIPATE IN ACTITES. 

1 .

2. VOLUNTEER FOR OPENING DAY BASEBALL9AM-12:30PM 
3. RESOURCE FAIR FOR AGES 11-15 YRS. AT LINCOLN REC -

TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED-REGISTRATION IS
REQUIRED

4. VOLUNTEER FOR OPENING DAY SPRING EVENT 9AM-4PM
5. HOMEWORK ASSISTANCE EVERY DAY FROM 3:30PM-

5:30PM
6. SKATE AND CELEBRATE AT MOONLIGHT ROLLEWAY INN
TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED-REGISTRATION IS

REQUIRED

ALGIN SUTTON RECREATION
8800 HOOVER STREET.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90044 
PH:323-753-5808  
IG: ALGINSUTTONRC

2

9 10 1 1

18

25

17

24

16

23

15

22

14

2 1

28

13

20

27

12

19

26

876

53 41

     SUN       MON      TUE       WED       THU        FR I       SAT  

CLASS PARK TEEN CLUB

FNET
Night

4pm-9pm

SKATE & CELEBRATE
3PM-9PM 

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Meditation
 6pm

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

outdoor sports
5:30pm-7:30pm

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

APRIL 2025

FNET
Night  & RAP 

AND 
POETRY 

WORKSHOP
4pm-9pm

SPRING
BREAK

DROP IN
HOURS

VOLUNTEER
OPENING DAY
9am-12:30pm

Swim Day 
4pm-5pm
Algin Pool

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Futsal Soccer
4pm-6pm

Open Gym
 10am-2:30pm

outdoor sports
5:30pm-7:30pm

29

FNET
Night

4pm-9pm

30

Open Gym
6:30-8pm

RESOURCE FAIR
 10am-2:30pm

VOLUNTEER
SPRING EVENT

9am-4pm

SPRING BREAK
PAINT AND SIP

WORKSHOP
@ HARBOR CITY

SPRING
BREAK

DROP IN
HOURS

SPRING
BREAK

DROP IN
HOURS

SPRING
BREAK

DROP IN
HOURS

Open Gym
 10am-2:30pm


