ALGIN SUTTON RECREATION

8800 HOOVER STREET.

LOS ANGELES, CA 90044

PH:323-753-5808

IG: ALGINSUTTONRC

APRIL 2025



CLASS PARK TEEN CLUB

- 1. MUST BE REGISTERED IN THE TEEN PROGRAM IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN ACTITES.
- 2. VOLUNTEER FOR OPENING DAY BASEBALL9AM-12:30PM
- 3. RESOURCE FAIR FOR AGES 11-15 YRS. AT LINCOLN REC TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
- 4. VOLUNTEER FOR OPENING DAY SPRING EVENT 9AM-4PM 5. HOMEWORK ASSISTANCE EVERY DAY FROM 3:30PM-5:30PM
- 6. SKATE AND CELEBRATE AT MOONLIGHT ROLLEWAY INN TRANSPORTATION WILL BE PROVIDED-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	TOS ANGEL	CLASS PARKS TEEN PROGRAM	1	2	3	4 FNET Night & RAP AND POETRY WORKSHOP 4pm-9pm	VOLUNTEER OPENING DAY 9am-12:30pm RESOURCE FAIR 10am-2:30pm
	6	7 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	8 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	9 outdoor sports 5:30pm-7:30pm	10 Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	11 FNET Night 4pm-9pm SKATE & CELEBRATE 3PM-9PM	12 Open Gym 10am-2:30pm
	13	14 SPRING BREAK DROP IN HOURS	15 SPRING BREAK DROP IN HOURS	16 SPRING BREAK DROP IN HOURS	17 SPRING BREAK DROP IN HOURS	18 SPRING BREAK PAINT AND SIP WORKSHOP @ HARBOR CITY	19 VOLUNTEER SPRING EVENT 9am-4pm
	20	21 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	22 Meditation 6pm	23 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	24 Swim Day 4pm-5pm Algin Pool	25 FNET Night 4pm-9pm	26 Open Gym 10am-2:30pm
	27	28 Open Gym 6:30-8pm	29 Futsal Soccer 4pm-6pm	30 outdoor sports 5:30pm-7:30pm			REC & PARKS